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DR. A. P.J. ABDUL KALAM TECHNiCAL UNIVERSITY, UP
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA
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Bachelor of Technology -SECOND YEAR
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

Name of Candidate : MAYANK SHUKLA
Father's Name
Name of Institution

¢ SHIV KUMAR SHUKLA

: SHAMBHUNATH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY , ALLAHABAD

o O N A R - R

IR

Enrollment No.: 161621032126

o S S e S

100461

Session: 2017-18

Sl No.: SS/BT3/15484
Roll No.: 1616210061
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Third Semester

Fourth Semester

Subject Code and Name

Subject Code and Name

Credit
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RAS301
RAS302
REC301
RCS301
RCS302
RCS305
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REC351
RCS5351
RCS352
RCE355
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THEORY
Mathematics-1|
Environment & Ecology
Digital Logic Design
Discrate Structures & Theary of Logic
Compuler Organization and Architecture
Data Structures

PRACTICAL

Digital Loglc Design Lab

Discraie Structure & Logic Lab
Computer Organization Lab

Data Struclures Using C/ Java Lab

THEQRY

Polymer Science & Technology

Universal Human Values & Professional Ethics

Introduction to Microprocessor

Operating Systems

Software Engineering

Theory of Autormata and Formal Languages
FRACTICAL

Operating Systems Lab
Software Engineering Lab

TAFL Lab
Python Language Programming Lab
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Total Credits Eamed

Total Credits Earned
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Third Semester S.G.P.A| Fourth Semester 5S.G.P.A.

Second Year  Y.G.P.A)
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